
Food and Drinks
Menu



R45.00

R45.00

R50.00

R60.00

R65.00

R120.00

R65.00

R120.00

R40.00

R40.00

Breakfast
LIGHT BREAKFAST 

One Egg with two Grilled Rashers of Bacon & Grilled Tomato served 
with a Slice of Toast

BABBELAS BREAKFAST

Two Eggs with three Rashers of Bacon, Grilled Mushrooms, 
Beef Patty & Chips served with a Slice of Toast 

RAFTERS BREAKFAST

Two Eggs with three Grilled Rashers of Bacon & Grilled Tomato 
served with a Slice of Toast

CHEESE GRILLER BREAKFAST

Two Eggs with two Grilled Rashers of Bacon, a Cheese Griller, 
Grilled Tomato & served with Toast

SCRAMBLE EGG ON TOAST

Two Scrambled Eggs served on top of two Slices of Toast

TRADITIONAL CHEESE OMELETTE

Add Basic fillings for an extra R15.00 per portion
(Onions, Tomato, Mushrooms, Peppadew) or Add Meaty fillings for 
an extra R22.00 per portion (Mince, Ham, Bacon, Chicken)

BREAKFAST BUN

One Egg, two Grilled Rashers of Bacon, Cheddar Cheese & 
Tomato on top of a Toasted Bun served with Chips 

BREAKFAST JAFFEL

Bacon, Scramble egg & Cheese Filling Served with Chips.

Toasties
(ALL TOASTIES ARE SERVED WITH A PORTION OF CHIPS)

CHEESE
CHEESE & TOMATO
HAM, CHEESE & TAMATO 

BACON, EGG & CHEESE  

CHICKEN MAYONAISSE R60.00

R60.00

R60.00



R75.00

R80.00

R85.00

R40.00

R65.00

R95.00

Something Light
CHEESY BACON CHIPS
Homemade Chips mixed with Bacon Bits and 
Cheese Sauce covered with Melted Cheese

CHEESY BACON JALAPENO CHIPS 
Homemade Chips mixed with Bacon Bits, Cheese Sauce 
and Jalapeño covered with Melted Cheese.

CHEESE GRILLER
Served with Mash & Sweet Peas.

JALAPENO POPPERS 
Filled with Cheddar & Cream Cheese.

PLATE OF CHIPS

RUSSIAN & CHIPS 

PAP & WORS
Tasty boerewors served with pap and gravy. 

JAFFLE & CHIPS
BBQ mince or Chicken Mayo

CRUMBED MUSHROOMS
Served with a sauce of your choice 

CORN DOG
Cheese Griller in Jacket

R60.00

R75.00

R60.00

R80.00



R225.00 

R120.00

R210.00

R145.00

R125.00

R195.00

Main Meals
RUMP STEAK

(Matured Rump) Onion Rings and your choice of side

STEAK, EGG & CHIPS

(Matured Rump) Onion Ring

700G T-BONE

(Matured T-Bone) Onion Rings and your choice of side

HOMEMADE CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 

Battered Chicken Breast deep fried served with a Cheese Sauce and your 
choice of side.

RAFTERS RUMP 

(Matured Rump) Cream Cheese, Pepperdew and Avo served with Onion 
Rings and your choice of side.

HALF CHICKEN & CHIPS 
Half Chicken flame grilled in choice of bbq , spicey, lemon and herb or Peri 
Peri.

PORK CHOPS
Two pork chops served with mash and sweet peas.

EISBEIN 
Crispy skin eisbein served with honey mustard sauce and your choice of side.

TRINCHADO 
Beef or chicken trinchado served with Portuguese Roll 

HAKE FILLET
Fried or Grilled with side of your choice served with slice of lemon.

SHORT RIB WITH PAP & SAUCE
Juicy BBQ Short Rib with sticky basting Sauce

RACK OF RIBS
Rack of Pork belly Ribs in sticky BBQ sauce.

CREAMY CHICKEN LIVERS (HOT OR NOT) 
Pan fried Chicken Livers in a Creamy Sauce served with a Portuguese Roll.

R145.00

R140.00

R100.00

R125.00

R225.00

R160.00 

R165.00



R75.00

R85.00

R75.00

R80.00

R95.00

R115.00

R95.00

Burgers

BEEF BURGER 
150g Beef Patty served on a Toasted Bun with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion and 
in house Sauce. 

BEEF CHEESE BURGER 
150g Beef Patty served on a Toasted Bun with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, 
Cheddar Cheese and in house Sauce. 

CHICKEN BURGER
Chicken Fillet served on a Toasted Bun with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion and in 
house Sauce.

CHICKEN CHEESE BURGER 
Chicken Fillet served on a Toasted Bun with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, 
Cheddar Cheese and in house Sauce.

MUSHROOM BURGER
150g Beef or Chicken Patty served on a Toasted Bun with Lettuce, Tomato,  
Onion, Cheddar Cheese and a Mushroom Sauce.

BACON, FETA & AVO BURGER
150g Beef or Chicken Patty served on a Toasted Bun with Lettuce, Tomato,  
Onion, Feta Cheese, Rashers of Bacon and Avo. 

PEPPADEW BURGER
150g Beef or Chicken Patty served on a Toasted Bun with Lettuce, Tomato,  
Onion, Cream Cheese and Sweet Peppadew.

CHILLI CHEESE BURGER
150g Beef or Chicken Patty served on a Toasted Bun with 
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cheddar Cheese, 
chopped Red Chilli and a Creamy Chilli Sauce 

DAGWOOD
Traditional Dagwood 

PREGO ROLL
Beef or chicken prego roll served with chips and our 
homemade prego sauce

R95.00

R95.00

R115.00



R130.00

R150.00

Pasta

FETTUCCINI ALFREDO 
Rich creamy ham and mushroom fettuccini.

FETTUCCINI BOLOGNAISE
Fettuccine served with beef mince in rich bolognese sauce.

CHEESY FETTUCCINI
Fettuccine served in rich cheese sauce.

Baskets / Platters
CRUMBED CHICKEN STRIPS & CHIPS  
Served with a sauce of your choice

GRILLED CHICKEN WINGS & CHIPS
BBQ / Spicy / Lemon & Herb or Peri Peri 

BASKET FOR 2
Pork Ribs, Russian, Cheese Griller, Crumbed Chicken 
Strips & Chips served with 2x sauces of your choice 
SNACK PLATTER FOR 4
Pork Ribs, Russian, Samoosas, Cheese Griller, Grilled Chicken 
Wings, Crumbed Chicken Strips & Chips 
served with 4x sauces of your choice 

R130.00

R95.00

R220.00

R450.00

R100.00



R65.00

R125.00

R85.00

R35.00

Sauces   
CHEESE
MUSHROOM 
PEPPER 
CREAMY CHILLI
CREAMY GARLIC
LM PERI PERI
SWEET CHILLI
HONEY MUSTARD
BBQ

Salads
GREEK SALAD
Tomato, Onion, Lettuce, Cucumber, Feta & olives

CHICKEN SALAD 
Chicken Pieces, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cucumber, Feta & Peppadew

STEAK, FETA & AVO SALAD
Steak Strips, Feta, Avo, Lettuce, Tomato, Onions & Cucumber  

R35.00

R35.00

R35.00

MILKSHAKE SMALL 
MILKSHAKE LARGE
Banana, Bubblegum, Chocolate, Lime, Milo, Strawberry, Vanilla
FLOATS
Coke, Creme Soda, Fanta, Sparberry
DOM PEDRO
Kahlua, Wild Africa Cream, Whiskey
COFFEE    
CAPPUCCINO  
TEA
HOT CHOCOLATE 
MILO

R45.00

R60.00

R25.00

R35.00

R25.00

R30.00

R35.00

R45.00

R35.00

R35.00

R35.00

R35.00

R35.00

R70.00

Drinks



Pizza

R105.00

MARGARITA
Mozzarella & Neapolitan sauce

HAWAIIAN
Ham & Pineapple

MEXICANA 

Mince,Chillies,Onions,Peppers & Garlic

EL GRECO 
Salami,Olives,Onions & Garlic

CHICKEN LIVER
Chicken Livers,Onions & Garlic 

FOUR 4 SEASONS
Ham,Mushrooms,Olives & Peppers      

VEGETARIAN 

Onions,Olives,Peppers & Mushrooms

SPINACH & FETA
Creamy Spinach, Feta & Garlic.

BOLOGNAISE
Mince , Mushrooms and Neapolitan Sauce

SICILIANA 

Anchovies,Capers,Olives,Garlic & Chillie

CHICKEN MAYO & FETA
Chicken mayonnaise & Feta 

BACON FETA AVO
Avocado,Bacon bits & Feta

PORK
Ham,Bacon,Peppers & Mushrooms

CHEESE SUPREME
Mozzarella,Cheddar,Blue Cheese & Feta

BBQ CHICKEN

BBQ Chicken, Mushrooms & Onions.

SPICY CHICKEN
Spicy Chicken, Jalapenos & Mushrooms

R115.00

R115.00

R105.00

R105.00

R105.00

R105.00

R85.00

R115.00

Normal GOURMET 

105.00

R145.00 

R175.00 

R145.00 

R145.00 

R145.00 

R145.00 

R145.00 

R175.00 

R175.00 

R165.00 

R175.00 

R155.00 

R175.00 

R150.00 

R150.00

R115.00

R115.00

R115.00

R110.00

R110.00

R115.00

R115.00



Build Your Own

Pizza

R10.00

R10.00

R10.00

R10.00

R15.00

R25.00

R30.00

R40.00

Normal

R85.00

R10.00

R5.00

R5.00

Gourmet

Pizza Base, Mozarella & Mutti
Olives

Garlic

Peppers

Onions

Capers

Chillie

Salami

Pineapple

Feta

Bacon Bits

Cheddar

Jalapeno

Blue Cheese

Ham

Chicken Livers

Spinach

Avo

Mushrooms

Chicken

Mince

Anchovies

R105.00

R10.00

R5.00

R10.00

R5.00

R15.00

R15.00

R15.00

R20.00

R20.00

R20.00

R25.00

R25.00

R10.00

R50.00

R50.00

R50.00

R40.00

R40.00

R30.00

R30.00

R30.00

R30.00

R20.00

R20.00

R60.00

R10.00

R20.00

R20.00

R20.00

R20.00

R10.00



R99.95

Weekly Specials

Sunday To  Friday 

MASSIVE T-BONE (700G) 
WITH SIDE OF YOUR CHOICE - Sit Down Only! 



Wine List 

R50.00

R65.00

R215.00

R145.00

R230.00

R145.00

R50.00

R75.00

Wine per Caraffe
PEARLY BAY DRY WHITE
Crisp & Fruity

PEARLY BAY DRY RED
Smooth & Fruity

KWV SAUVIGNON BLANC

KWV MERLOT

White
KWV SAUVIGNON BLANC 
Classic white wine Refreshing with Tropical, Goose Berry and Crisp, Fine & 
Granadilla Aromas.

PEARLY BAY DRY WHITE
Crisp & Fruity
.

Red
KWV MERLOT
a Classic Red wine that is soft, fresh and vibrant, with Blackberry & Red Berry 
Aromas.

PEARLY BAY DRY RED
Smooth & Fruity



Our Chef's Choice

(Good Value for Money)

500G T-BONE
(Matured T-Bone) Onion rings & your choice of side

RUMP STEAK
(Matured Rump) Onion rings & your choice of side

CREAMY CHICKEN LIVERS (HOT OR NOT)
Pan fried Chicken Livers in a creamy sauce served with a 
Portuguese Roll

HOMEMADE CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
Battered chicken breast deep fried, served with a cheese sauce 
and your choice of side.

R165.00

R155.00

R100.00

R110.00
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