

Tood and Trinks

Menu



LIGHT BREAKFAST	R45.00
One Egg with two Grilled Rashers of Bacon & Grilled Tomato served with a Slice of Toast	
BABBELAS BREAKFAST	R120.00
Two Eggs with three Rashers of Bacon, Grilled Mushrooms, Beef Patty & Chips served with a Slice of Toast	
RAFTERS BREAKFAST	R65.00
Two Eggs with three Grilled Rashers of Bacon & Grilled Tomato served with a Slice of Toast	
CHEESE GRILLER BREAKFAST	R120.00
Two Eggs with two Grilled Rashers of Bacon, a Cheese Griller, Grilled Tomato & served with Toast	
SCRAMBLE EGG ON TOAST	R40.00
Two Scrambled Eggs served on top of two Slices of Toast	
TRADITIONAL CHEESE OMELETTE	R40.00
Add Basic fillings for an extra R15.00 per portion (Onions, Tomato, Mushrooms, Peppadew) or Add Meaty fillings for an extra R22.00 per portion (Mince, Ham, Bacon, Chicken)	
BREAKFAST BUN	R60.00
One Egg, two Grilled Rashers of Bacon, Cheddar Cheese & Tomato on top of a Toasted Bun served with Chips	Still Section
BREAKFAST JAFFEL	R60.00
Bacon, Scramble egg & Cheese Filling Served with Chips.	Marine Street
Toastes	-
(ALL TOASTIES ARE SERVED WITH A PORTION OF CHIPS)	
CHEESE	R45.00
CHEESE & TOMATO	R50.00
HAM, CHEESE & TAMATO	R60.00
BACON, EGG & CHEESE CHICKEN MAYONAISSE	R65.00
CHICKEN MATONAISSE	R60.00

Something light

CHEESY BACON CHIPS Homemade Chips mixed with Bacon Bits and Cheese Sauce covered with Melted Cheese	R75.00
CHEESY BACON JALAPENO CHIPS Homemade Chips mixed with Bacon Bits, Cheese Sauce and Jalapeño covered with Melted Cheese.	R80.00
CHEESE GRILLER Served with Mash & Sweet Peas.	R85.00
JALAPENO POPPERS Filled with Cheddar & Cream Cheese.	R95.00
PLATE OF CHIPS	R40.00
RUSSIAN & CHIPS	R65.00
PAP & WORS Tasty boerewors served with pap and gravy.	R60.00
JAFFLE & CHIPS BBQ mince or Chicken Mayo	R60.00
CRUMBED MUSHROOMS Served with a sauce of your choice	R80.00
CORN DOG Cheese Griller in Jacket	R75.00

Main Meals

	The Contract
RUMP STEAK	R165.00
(Matured Rump) Onion Rings and your choice of side	ner Stephenson
STEAK, EGG & CHIPS	R160.00
(Matured Rump) Onion Ring	-
700G T-BONE	R225.00
(Matured T-Bone) Onion Rings and your choice of side	- Lane
HOMEMADE CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	R120.00
Battered Chicken Breast deep fried served with a Cheese Sauce and your choice of side.	
RAFTERS RUMP	R210.00
(Matured Rump) Cream Cheese, Pepperdew and Avo served with Onion Rings and your choice of side.	
HALF CHICKEN & CHIPS Half Chicken flame grilled in choice of bbq , spicey, lemon and herb or Peri Peri.	R145.00
PORK CHOPS Two pork chops served with mash and sweet peas.	R125.00
EISBEIN Crispy skin eisbein served with honey mustard sauce and your choice of side.	R195.00
TRINCHADO Beef or chicken trinchado served with Portuguese Roll	R145.00
HAKE FILLET Fried or Grilled with side of your choice served with slice of lemon.	R140.00
SHORT RIB WITH PAP & SAUCE Juicy BBQ Short Rib with sticky basting Sauce	R125.00
RACK OF RIBS Rack of Pork belly Ribs in sticky BBQ sauce.	R225.00
CREAMY CHICKEN LIVERS (HOT OR NOT) Pan fried Chicken Livers in a Creamy Sauce served with a Portuguese Roll.	R100.00



BEEF BURGER 150g Beef Patty served on a Toasted Bun with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion and in house Sauce.	R75.00
BEEF CHEESE BURGER 150g Beef Patty served on a Toasted Bun with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cheddar Cheese and in house Sauce.	R85.00
CHICKEN BURGER Chicken Fillet served on a Toasted Bun with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion and in house Sauce.	R75.00
CHICKEN CHEESE BURGER Chicken Fillet served on a Toasted Bun with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cheddar Cheese and in house Sauce.	R80.00
MUSHROOM BURGER 150g Beef or Chicken Patty served on a Toasted Bun with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cheddar Cheese and a Mushroom Sauce.	R95.00
BACON, FETA & AVO BURGER 150g Beef or Chicken Patty served on a Toasted Bun with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Feta Cheese, Rashers of Bacon and Avo.	R115.00
PEPPADEW BURGER 150g Beef or Chicken Patty served on a Toasted Bun with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cream Cheese and Sweet Peppadew.	R95.00
CHILLI CHEESE BURGER 150g Beef or Chicken Patty served on a Toasted Bun with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cheddar Cheese, chopped Red Chilli and a Creamy Chilli Sauce	R95.00
DAGWOOD Traditional Dagwood	R115.00
PREGO ROLL Beef or chicken prego roll served with chips and our homemade prego sauce	R95.00

Pasta

FETTUCCINI ALFREDO Rich creamy ham and mushroom fettuccini.	R130.00
FETTUCCINI BOLOGNAISE Fettuccine served with beef mince in rich bolognese sauce.	R150.00
CHEESY FETTUCCINI Fettuccine served in rich cheese sauce.	R100.00
Baskets / Platters	
CRUMBED CHICKEN STRIPS & CHIPS Served with a sauce of your choice	R95.00
GRILLED CHICKEN WINGS & CHIPS BBQ / Spicy / Lemon & Herb or Peri Peri	R130.00
BASKET FOR 2 Pork Ribs, Russian, Cheese Griller, Crumbed Chicken Strips & Chips served with 2x sauces of your choice	R220.00
SNACK PLATTER FOR 4	R450.00
Pork Ribs, Russian, Samoosas, Cheese Griller, Grilled Chicken Wings, Crumbed Chicken Strips & Chips served with 4x sauces of your choice	

16	2 2	
	auce	25
	1000000	

CHEESE	R35.00
MUSHROOM	R35.00
PEPPER	R35.00
CREAMY CHILLI	R35.00
CREAMY GARLIC	R35.00
LM PERI PERI	R35.00
SWEET CHILLI	R35.00
HONEY MUSTARD	R35.00
BBQ	R35.00

Salads

GREEK SALAD	R65.00
Tomato, Onion, Lettuce, Cucumber, Feta & olives CHICKEN SALAD Chicken Pieces, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cucumber, Feta & Peppadew	R85.00
STEAK, FETA & AVO SALAD Steak Strips Feta Avo Lettuce Tomato Opions & Cucumber	R125.00

Drinks

마스트로 1000년 - 1200년 - 1	
MILKSHAKE SMALL	R45.00
MILKSHAKE LARGE	R60.00
Banana, Bubblegum, Chocolate, Lime, Milo, Strawberry, Vanilla	
FLOATS	R45.00
Coke, Creme Soda, Fanta, Sparberry	The same of the same
DOM PEDRO	R70.00
Kahlua, Wild Africa Cream, Whiskey	
COFFEE	R25.00
CAPPUCCINO	R35.00
TEA	R25.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	R30.00
MILO	R35.00

	1	
Pizza	<u>Normal</u>	GOURMET
MARGARITA	R85.00	105.00
Mozzarella & Neapolitan sauce		
HAWAIIAN	R105.00	R145.00
Ham & Pineapple	1	
MEXICANA	R115.00	R175.00
Mince,Chillies,Onions,Peppers & Garlic	Sections.	A STATE OF
EL GRECO	R105.00	R145.00
Salami,Olives,Onions & Garlic		the billions
CHICKEN LIVER	R105.00	R145.00
Chicken Livers, Onions & Garlic		
FOUR 4 SEASONS	R105.00	R145.00
Ham, Mushrooms, Olives & Peppers		
VEGETARIAN	R105.00	R145.00
Onions,Olives,Peppers & Mushrooms		
SPINACH & FETA	R115.00	R145.00
Creamy Spinach, Feta & Garlic.	Artis Named	
BOLOGNAISE	R115.00	R175.00
Mince , Mushrooms and Neapolitan Sauce		The second
SICILIANA	R115.00	R175.00
Anchovies,Capers,Olives,Garlic & Chillie	-	marie hami
CHICKEN MAYO & FETA	R115.00	R165.00
Chicken mayonnaise & Feta		
BACON FETA AVO	R110.00	R175.00
Avocado,Bacon bits & Feta		
PORK	R110.00	R155.00
Ham,Bacon,Peppers & Mushrooms	Parent Parent	The state of the s
CHEESE SUPREME	R115.00	R175.00
Mozzarella,Cheddar,Blue Cheese & Feta		
BBQ CHICKEN	R115.00	R150.00
BBQ Chicken, Mushrooms & Onions.	Et In	
SPICY CHICKEN	R115.00	R150.00
Spicy Chicken, Jalapenos & Mushrooms		1

Build Your Own

Pizza

	Normal	Gourmet
Pizza Base, Mozarella & Mutt	R85.00	R105.00
Olives	R5.00	R10.00
Garlic	R5.00	R10.00
Peppers	R5.00	R10.00
Onions	R5.00	R10.00
Capers	R10.00	R20.00
Chillie	R10.00	R20.00
Salami	R10.00	R20.00
Pineapple	R10.00	R20.00
Fela	R10.00	R20.00
Bacon Bits	R10.00	R20.00
Cheddar	R15.00	R30.00
Jalapeno	R15.00	R30.00
Blue Cheese	R15.00	R30.00
Ham	R15.00	R30.00
Chicken Livers	R20.00	R40.00
Spinach	R20.00	R40.00
Avo	R20.00	R40.00
Mushrooms	R25.00	R50.00
Chicken	R25.00	R50.00
Mince	R25.00	R50.00
Anchovies	R30.00	R60.00

Weekly Specials

Sunday To Triday

MASSIVE T-BONE (700G)

WITH SIDE OF YOUR CHOICE - Sit Down Only!

R99.95



Wine list

Wine per Caraffe

PEARLY BAY DRY WHITE Crisp & Fruity	R50.00
PEARLY BAY DRY RED Smooth & Fruity	R50.00
KWV SAUVIGNON BLANC	R65.00
KWV MERLOT	R75.00
White	
KWV SAUVIGNON BLANC	R215.00
Classic white wine Refreshing with Tropical, Goose Berry a Granadilla Aromas.	nd Crisp, Fine &

R145.00

Red

Crisp & Fruity

PEARLY BAY DRY WHITE

KWW MEDIOT	R230.00
KWV MERLOT a Classic Red wine that is soft, fresh and vibrant, with Blackberry & Red Berry	
Aromas. PEARLY BAY DRY RED	R145.00
Smooth & Fruity	Control of the same

Our Chef's Choice

(Good Value for Money)

500G T-BONE (Matured T-Bone) Onion rings & your choice of side	R165.00
RUMP STEAK (Matured Rump) Onion rings & your choice of side	R155.00
CREAMY CHICKEN LIVERS (HOT OR NOT) Pan fried Chicken Livers in a creamy sauce served with a Portuguese Roll	R100.00
HOMEMADE CHICKEN SCHNITZEL Battered chicken breast deep fried, served with a cheese sauce and your choice of side.	R110.00

